KCHA - Electrical Services — RFP
Plan Holders List 07/02/2024

Alex Lavorato alex.lavorato@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction
Blake Blake.northridgelectric@gmail.com 3607199066 North ridge electeic Electrical contractor
Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148 Plan Center Northwest Plan Center

source deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia

Management

Adam Bouman dodge.docs@construction.com 5136663354 Company Information Company Informatior

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 American West Contracting, Co. American West Cont

Co.
Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction
Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet
jayalakshmi | jayalakshmil@construction.com 09874563210 Dodgedocs Dodgedocs
Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Construction Bid Source plan room
Meet Bhatti plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other
Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper/plan cente
Tina Spah production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 Builders Exchange of Washington, Plan Center

Inc.

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc
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Rohan Rathod
Swamy Kalyan
Source

mic

steve richardson

Tony Staudt

rohan@tenderrfp.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

sow.michael@yahoo.com

steve.richardson@kolkay.com

tony@staudtelectric.com

09512247247

1-877-903-
1909

206-373-9500

1234565896

2063919026

2069392456

Tender 247
Dodge Data & Analytics

Onvia
charness constructionn
KolKay Electric

Staudt Electric

Tender 247
NII

Onvia
construction
KolKay Electric

Electrical contractor
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